FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar

04-25-2000



Docket No.: 32086.00237

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

POBA/REV02 Tab settings → → → ▼ 3:0 ▼	
	101332665
Name of conveying party(ies): Daniel L. Meier Hubert P. Davis	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Ebara Solar, Inc.
Ruth A. Garcia	vice 3
Joyce A. Jessup	Address: 811 Route 51 South
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	No
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nam	ne City: Large State/Prov.: PA
☐ Other	Country: US ZIP: 15025
Execution Date: March 28, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es)
	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
 Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appl 	lication the execution data of the application is: No. 120, 2000
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Martin S. Chizek	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Registration No. 39,940	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be
Address: Graham & James LLP	credited or debited to deposit account
600 Hansen Way	☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Palo Alto State/Prov.: CA	8. Deposit account number:
Country: US ZIP: 94304-1043	05-0150
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
1 FC:581 40.00 8P 9. Statement and signature.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Martin S. Chizek, (Admitted in Maine only)	forter Cleyen March 29, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date cluding cover sheet, attachments, and
rotal number of pages in	PATENT

REEL: 010715 FRAME: 0781

ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No. 32086.00237

		(1) Daniel L. M	eier	(5)		
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2) Hubert P. D	avis	(6)		
		(3) <u>Ruth A. Gar</u>	·cia	(7)	~ 	
		(4) Joyce A. Je	ssup	(8)		
	od and valuable consideration r do(es) assign, transfer and set		hereby acknow	wledged, the undersigned agree(s) to assign,	and	
(9) 1	nsert name of Assignee	(9) Ebara Solar, I	nc.		_	
(10)	Insert state of incorporation of Assignee	(10) <u>Delaware</u>				
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11) of <u>811 Route 51 South, Large, PA 15025</u> (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and interest in the invention known as				
(12) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign (12) METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR SELF-DOPING CONTACTS TO SEMICONDUCTOR (Case No. 32086.00237) (Serial No. unassigned) for which the undersigned						
(13)	Application Number (have) executed an application for patent in United States of America (13) Insert Date of Signing of (13) on March 28, 2000					
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13) OnNaten	20, 2000			
applica leclare possibl	ations as the Assignee may deer 2) The undersigned agree(s) ed concerning this application of le in obtaining evidence and goin 3) The undersigned agree(s)	n necessary or exp to execute all paper or continuation or d ng forward with suc to execute all pape	eedient. ers necessary ivision thereof ch interference. ers and docume	ents and perform any act which may be neces	y be way sary	
n coni		ns of the Internation	onal Conventio	on for Protection of Industrial Property or sin	nilar	
Jnited	4) The undersigned agree(s) States patent to the Assignee.	to perform all affire	mative acts wh	ich may be necessary to obtain a grant of a	valid	
divisior entire i	ities of foreign countries to issing or continuing or reissue applied right, title and interest, and here ed, and that he has (they have)	ue any and all Le cations thereof to the by covenants that not executed and v	tters Patents in the said Assigna the has (they h	commissioner of Patents and the duly constitutes of the control of	n or f the	
	6) The undersigned hereby gr	rant(s)				
	Merkadeau, Reg. No. 33,26 No. 30,820;Minda Schechte J. Kirchanski, Reg. No. 36,	2;David B. Abel Reg. N er, Reg. No. 38,296;Vic 568;Alma P. Levy, Reg	lo. 32,394;Hisako I tor De Gyarfas, Re j. No. 43,751;Mart	,323;William J. Robinson, Reg. No. 29,430;Stuart L. Muramatsu, Reg. No. 34,955;Vincent J. Belusko, Reg. eg. No. 40,583;Wayne Smith, Reg. No. 42,160;Stefan in M. Noonen, Reg. No. 44,264;David T. Yang, Reg. o. 44,310; Martin S. Chizek, Reg. No. 39,940.		
he po vith th	wer to insert on this assignmen e rules of the United States Pate	t any further identi ent and Trademark	fication which i Office for reco	may be necessary or desirable in order to co rdation of this document.	mply	
Date_	March 28, 2000		Name of Invent	tor(s) Daniel L. Officer		
Date March 28, 2000			Name of Inventor(s) Lybert P Javen			
Date_	March 28, 2000		Name of Inven	70		
Date March 28, 2000			Name of Inven	<i>— — — • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •</i>		
Date			Name of Invent	tor(s)		

131/201143.01 032700/1611/32086.00237

PATENT REEL: 010715 FRAME: 0782

RECORDED: 03/29/2000